ITAR
Modular Miniature Linear Actuators
helixlinear.com
MICRO PRECISION
LINEAR ACTUATORS
23200 Commerce Park Road |  Beachwood, OH 44122 USA |  216-485-2232 or 1-855-435-4958 | email: sales@helixlinear.com
2
Helix Linear Technologies, Inc., Beachwood, Ohio

for actuator
length data
IPA Ordering Guide Table
Linear Guide
Supports
A -
No external rail
(Square carriage)
B -
One rail - Right*
one runner block
(“L”-shaped carriage)
C -
One rail - Left*
one runner block
(“L”-shaped carriage)
D -
Two rails,
one runner block
(“U”-shaped carriage)
0609- - - - - - -
NOTE: Actuators can be customized in many ways to fit your application:
 - Additional lead screw sizes available
 - Custom mounting plates
 - Custom carriages
• Hybrid stepper motor
• Integrated profile rail
• PTFE coated screw
• Anti-backlash nut
Helix attaches the lead screw to a custom designed hybrid
stepper motor with beefed-up deep groove ball bearings to
maximize thrust loads and rigidity.
Encoder
E 200
200
CPR
E 500
500
CPR
E1000
1000
CPR
E2000
2000
CPR
Encoder
Position
A
B
E 200 A- - -
Motors are laser welded to the lead screw for a truly compact
low cost actuator. They are available with optional encoders,
connectors, and custom cables.
*Left and right sides are determined by looking down the assembly with the motor at the end nearest to you.
5
The specifications and data in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable. However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of
Helix products for a specific application. While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement.
ONLINE
helixlinear.com
 BODY LENGTH
 2.06
52.3

for actuator
length data
CPA Ordering Guide Table
Linear Guide
Supports
A -
No external rail
(Square carriage)
B -
One rail - Right*
one runner block
(“L”-shaped carriage)
C -
One rail - Left*
one runner block
(“L”-shaped carriage
D -
Two rails,
one runner block
(“U”-shaped carriage)
0609- - - - - - -
Encoder
E 200
200
CPR
E 500
500
CPR
E1000
1000
CPR
E2000
2000
CPR
Encoder
Position
A
B
E 200 A- - -
Standard motor mounts allow for attachment of any NEMA
frame motor.  The lead screw is supported by deep groove
ball bearings for years of dependable life and rigidity.
Motor mounts come complete with coupling. Custom
mounts can be supplied.
NOTE: Actuators can be customized in many ways to fit your application:
 - Additional lead screw sizes available
 - Custom mounting plates
 - Custom carriages
*Left and right sides are determined by looking down the assembly with the motor at the end nearest to you.
7
The specifications and data in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable. However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of
Helix products for a specific application. While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement.
ONLINE
helixlinear.com
 BODY LENGTH
 2.06
52.3